

Varn[®] Wash A-230 Designed By Experts for Professionals

Press Wash: Water-Miscible

Varn[®] Wash A-230 was carefully formulated with help from Heidelberg and Böttcher Roller Company. It is formulated to clean modern rubber compounds and will not harm the elastomers or synthetic ingredients used in blanket and roller manufacturing. Up to 25% water may be added to this blanket and roller wash to help simultaneously clean solvent-based ink and water-based gum glaze, paper dust, lint, etc. Varn[®] Wash A-230 works well on any manufacturer's blankets and rollers.

Advantages of Varn® Wash A-230

- · Baldwin sheetfed-approved
- Water miscible
- Excellent cleaning strength–especially for sensitive rubber compounds
- · Very mild on blankets and rollers
- · Will not swell rubber compounds
- · Designed for high tech rubber compounds

SHEETFED. HEATSET WEB. NEWS. PACKAGING. BUSINESS FORMS.





Varn[®] Wash A-230

Designed By Experts for Professionals



Flash Point: 104°F (40°C) VOC (lbs/gal): 6.36 VOC (g/l): 762 Vapor Pressure: 2.8 (mmHg@20°C) Drying Speed: Moderate

Directions:

Blankets:

Apply by hand "as is" or apply to a damp rag to remove both water soluble and solvent soluble contaminants in one easy step.

Rollers:

Use as a one-step wash with any automated wash-up attachment, or manually with a wash-up bottle. Varn Wash A-230 may be mixed with up to 25% water in a wash-up bottle. Do not dilute Wash A-230 with water in automated wash-up systems, as separation of product will occur.

Packaging:

U.S.A. 12 x 1 Quarts 4 x 1 Gallons 5 Gallon Pail 30 Gallon Drum 55 Gallon Drum CANADA 12 x 1 Liter 5 Liters 113 Liter Drum 208 Liter Drum

Inks, blankets, chemicals & more



For more information:

Flint Group Print Media North America 14909 N. Beck Road Plymouth, MI 48170 +1 734 781 4600 printmedia.na@flintgrp.com

www.flintgrp.com

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. Customers are responsible for confirming suitability of this product for their application. In no event shall Flint Group be liable for any errors, facts or opinions contained herein, or any claims by any party alleging reliance on these materials, regardless of the form of action.

Product names followed by a [®] are trademarks registered by a Flint Group company.

Version 5/2015 Page 2 of 2